
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CIT FINANCIAL
SERVICES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198405010000
89600

05/01/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SHOWCASE
MOBILE
HOMES AL

9 90

198405010000
89680

05/01/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SHOWCASE
MOBILE
HOMES AL

9 89

198404230000
83470

04/23/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

TODAY
HOMES INC

9 28

198405080000
95390

05/08/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

9 128

198406040001
14800

06/04/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JACKSON,
SAMUEL L. &
GEOR

9 314

198406040001
15730

06/04/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METRO
HOMES

9 297

198406150001
24870

06/15/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

TODAY
HOMES INC

9 405

198406150001
24860

06/15/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

TODAY
HOMES INC

9 404

198406150001
24950

06/15/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MEREDITH,
HELEN M.

9 411

198406260001
33140

06/26/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METRO
HOMES

9 479

198407190001
50890

07/19/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

9 609

198407310001
60720

07/31/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

9 737

198408270001
81440

08/27/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

9 925

198409200001
99140

09/20/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

10 102

198409120001
93080

09/12/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

10 31

198410090002
12240

10/09/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SHOWCASE
MOBILE
HOMES AL

10 261

198410180002
21260

10/18/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METRO
HOMES

10 337

198501210000
17420

01/21/1985
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METRO
HOMES

10 946



198412200002
64070

12/20/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METRO
HOMES

10 751

198412200002
64350

12/20/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WAGON
WHEEL
MOBILE H-
ETAL

10 730

198412200002
64370

12/20/1984
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

TENNGA
VALLEY INC
DBA WA

10 730

198501020000
00050

01/02/1985
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LILLY, LENN &
FANNIE B.

10 790

198503070000
51530

03/07/1985
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BAKER,
SAMMIE C. &
VERA

11 232

198504110000
81210

04/11/1985
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

11 564

198504150000
83400

04/15/1985
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

11 588

198506250001
37180

06/25/1985
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

12 96

198511120002
50180

11/12/1985
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

13 14

198511130002
52570

11/13/1985
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TAYLOR,
WILLIAM H. &
CLAU

13 130

198601200000
20090

01/20/1986
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SNIDER,
KENNETH W.
& TERE

13 552

198601200000
20140

01/20/1986
12:00:00 AM

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RAY, DANNY
C. & ROBIN

13 551


