Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198405010000 89600	05/01/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SHOWCASE MOBILE HOMES AL	9	90				·
198405010000 89680	05/01/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SHOWCASE MOBILE HOMES AL	9	89				
198404230000 83470	04/23/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	TODAY HOMES INC	9	28				
198405080000 95390	05/08/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	9	128				
198406040001 14800	06/04/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JACKSON, SAMUEL L. & GEOR	9	314				
198406040001 15730	06/04/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METRO HOMES	9	297				
198406150001 24870	06/15/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	TODAY HOMES INC	9	405				
198406150001 24860	06/15/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	TODAY HOMES INC	9	404				
198406150001 24950	06/15/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MEREDITH, HELEN M.	9	411				
198406260001 33140	06/26/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METRO HOMES	9	479				
198407190001 50890	07/19/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	9	609				
198407310001 60720	07/31/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	9	737				
198408270001 81440	08/27/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	9	925				
198409200001 99140	09/20/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	10	102				
198409120001 93080	09/12/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	10	31				
198410090002 12240	10/09/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SHOWCASE MOBILE HOMES AL	10	261				
198410180002 21260	10/18/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METRO HOMES	10	337				
198501210000 17420	01/21/1985 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METRO HOMES	10	946				

198412200002	12/20/1984	СІТ	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT	METRO	10	751		
64070	12:00:00 AM	FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	S OF UCC	HOMES	10	751		
198412200002 64350	12/20/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WAGON WHEEL MOBILE H- ETAL	10	730		
198412200002 64370	12/20/1984 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	TENNGA VALLEY INC DBA WA	10	730		
198501020000 00050	01/02/1985 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LILLY, LENN & FANNIE B.	10	790		
198503070000 51530	03/07/1985 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BAKER, SAMMIE C. & VERA	11	232		
198504110000 81210	04/11/1985 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	11	564		
198504150000 83400	04/15/1985 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	11	588		
198506250001 37180	06/25/1985 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	12	96		
198511120002 50180	11/12/1985 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	13	14		
198511130002 52570	11/13/1985 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TAYLOR, WILLIAM H. & CLAU	13	130		
198601200000 20090	01/20/1986 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SNIDER, KENNETH W. & TERE	13	552		
198601200000 20140	01/20/1986 12:00:00 AM	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RAY, DANNY C. & ROBIN	13	551		